PSIBAR® CVD TYPES
Dimensions
1200 Series
Mini 4 Pin
Code A
I 1/8 NPT
IP67 Cable
(Weatherproof)

I 7 � -.- � tI
Code 08 Code 02 Code OE Code OH Code 04 Code IP Code 09 Code 0 1  Code 0A (OJ wit� snubber)
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
1600 B
Series _________ T....
T 1200 1600 12 ET' 1 &ET'
Ompm-------------'-
B · 4-20mA J • 0.5·5.5V
C - 1-6V R-0-SV
D- 1-1 1V S -0-10V
H • 1-SV
G
Datum--------------
6 • Gauge
A60 01
Pressure Range3 • psi ------------�
F15 • 0-15
F30 • 0-30
D 3 D A
L
Performance Code
Cable Length 1
U • None
D- 1m (3ft)
Apparatus Protection
E • 3m (9ft)
F · Sm (1 6ft)
6 · 10m (3 2ft)
3 • Amplffied Only RFI Protected CE Mark, UR
E • Amplffied only I S  mark (Div. 1 only)•
T • Amplffied only I S  mark (Div. 1 and 2)' s
'---------- Electrical Connection
1200 Series 1600 Series
A • Mini Din with mate
B • Mini Din withom mate
F • IP 67 Weatherproof
Cable Gland2
2 • NEMA 4 Cable2
C • 1 0-6 Mil C Connector
1 • 8-4 Mil C Connector
6 · Large DIN 4 3 650 Plug
3 • Conduit Connector
with 1 Meter Leads
(for cable specify length code)
F&O • 0-60
610-0-100
615-0-150
62 0-0-200
63 0-0-300
65 0-0-500
660 · 0-600
H 1 0  • 0·1.000
H 1 5  • 0·1.5 00
H 2 0  • 0-2.000
H 3 0  • 0-3.000
H40 • 0-4 .000
H5 0 • 0-5.000
H60 • 0-6. 000
Vac = -15 psi
1F5-Vac-O
3FO · Vac-15
&FD · Vac-45
160-Vac-1 35
165-Vac-1 35
260-Vac-185
360 • Vac-285 '------------ Pressure Port European Threads
Pressure Range3 • bar
A10-0-1
A16-0-1.6
A25 · 0-2.5
A40 -0-4
A&0-0-6